www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 107
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Contacts: Silver plated copper alloy
Terminals: Silver plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Power pushbutton rated up to
10amps
Latching & momentary functions
P  anel & PC board mount options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Networking
Computers/servers
Performance audio
Instrumentation
Low power on/off designs
External hard drives and modems
MECHANICAL
CONFIGURATION BRACKET TYPETERMINATION
EE = Latching
OA = Momentary
See Cap Options
CAP
CAP
COLOR
S = Solder Lug
P = PC Pin
A = 2-Ø3.2
Non-Threaded
Panel Mount
B = 2-M3.0 x 0.5P
Threaded Panel Mt.
C = 12.2mm PC Mt.
D = 8mm PC Mt.
TERMINATION OPTIONS
SOLDER LUGS PC PINP
*Note: Also available in 2 pole version P297.
Contact E-Switch for more information.
P197*
SERIES
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Pushbutton Switches category: